French Races

Pos. Nbr.
1 37
2 71
3 250
4 132
5 222
6 533
7 14
8 16
9 119

10 147
11 42
12 5
13 138
14 32
15 35
16 127
17 7
18 44
19 322
20 318
21 11
22 51
23 747
24 129
25 461
26 100
27 65
28 387
29 33
30 95
31 69
32 169
33 499

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests.

These data/results cannot be reproduced,

Clerk of the Course : Jerome Cassin

© Xiem

Rider

DABERT Sylvain
BERTHOUX Lucas
FURA Richard
MARTINS Alexandre
GALLAND Arthur
FIQUENEL Morgan
AESCHLIMANN Thomas
BOUILLON Sebastien
COUSIN Nicolas
DEGROLARD Maxence
DENOYELLES Sebastien
PERNAT Gabin
GUILLOT Kevin
MANCEAU Quentin
BESSIERES Tom
JOSEPH Romain
SILVERIO Marcelo
LEBEAU Jeremy
CAYOL Yonel

IVALDI Cyril

BOUJON Thibaut
LATA Mickael
DUPASQUIER Paul
LARRIBE Remy
PICARD Alan

QUOY Kyllian

JOSEPH Julian
TORIANI Teo
THABARET Fabrice
SALVATORE Alexandre
CHERPIN Brice

NESTA Anthony
BINDIT Cyril

Nat.

Fed.
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Open - Time Practice

Classification

Team Motorcycle

Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
KT™M
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
™
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM

™

HVA
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husaberg
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Yamaha

Laps

4
7
7
4
5
5
4
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Best time

1:41.154
1:41.351
1:41.877
1:42.670
1:43.469
1:43.898
1:43.898
1:44.145
1:44.187
1:44.550
1:45.270
1:45.397
1:45.634
1:45.647
1:45.748
1:46.011
1:46.713
1:46.835
1:46.968
1:47.051
1:47.345
1:47.397
1:48.805
1:49.374
1:49.650
1:50.285
1:50.574
1:50.896
1:51.760
1:52.825
1:53.859
1:56.461
2:07.465

Race start: 18/09/2021 17:00:00

Posting Time: 17:19

Carole, Saturday 18 September 2021

mechanical,

In lap Diff first

00.197
00.723
01.516
02.315
02.744
02.744
02.991
03.033
03.396
04.116
04.243
04.480
04.493
04.594
04.857
05.559
05.681
05.814
05.897
06.191
06.243
07.651
08.220
08.496
09.131
09.420
09.742
10.606
11.671
12.705
15.307
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Diff prev.

00.197
00.526
00.793
00.799
00.429
00.000
00.247
00.042
00.363
00.720
00.127
00.237
00.013
00.101
00.263
00.702
00.122
00.133
00.083
00.294
00.052
01.408
00.569
00.276
00.635
00.289
00.322
00.864
01.065
01.034
02.602
11.004

Avg.

70,645
70,507
70,143
69,602
69,064
68,779
68,779
68,616
68,588
68,350
67,883
67,801
67,649
67,640
67,576
67,408
66,965
66,888
66,805
66,753
66,570
66,538
65,677
65,335
65,171
64,796
64,626
64,439
63,941
63,337
62,762
61,360
56,062

Race finish: 18/09/2021 17:17:20

Time limit for protests expires 30 min. after the publication of the results.
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Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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